SWOSU Musical Theatre Camp
June 16- 19, 2024

Camp Schedule
(subject to change)

Sunday, June 16, 2024

1:00pm
1:15pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm

Registration

Auditions/Self-Practice/Tour

Welcome & Improv Games

Dinner

Showcase Assignments & Company Rehearsal
Day Ends!

Dormitory Meeting

Bed Check/Lights Out

Monday, June 17, 2024

7:15am
8:00am
8:15am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:00pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
10:00pm

Breakfast (Meet in dorm lobby @ 7:00am to walk over)
Morning Meeting & Warm-Up

Resume & Audition Workshop

Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization
Company Rehearsal

Lunch

Picking the Right Song

Happiness/Bows Choreography Session w/Ms. Jordan
Creating a Character w/Dr. Julian

Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization
Dinner

Company Rehearsal

Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization
SWOSU Faculty & Student Performance

Karaoke and Ice Cream Sundae Bar

Bed Check/Lights Out

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

7:15am
8:00am
8:15am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
10:00pm

Breakfast (Meet in dorm lobby @ 7:00am to walk over)
Morning Meeting & Warm-Up

Learning Music Workshop w/Ms. Julian

Dance Workshop w/Ms. Jordan

Company Rehearsal

Lunch

Vocal Masterclass w/ Ms. Friend and Ms. Julian
Company Rehearsal

Monologue Class w/Dr. Julian

Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization
Dinner

Full Run-Through

Movie Night w/Popcorn & Candy Bar

Bed Check/Lights Out

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

7:15am
8:00am
8:15am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm

Breakfast (Meet in dorm lobby @ 7:00am to walk over)
Morning Meeting & Warm-Up

Company Rehearsal

Vocal Masterclass w/ Ms. Friend and Ms. Julian

Lunch

Pack up

Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization
Group Warm-Up

Showcase Performance

Checkout

Camp Office, FA103
M101

M101

Student Union
M101

Dormitory

Student Union
M101

M132

M101, M118, F120
M101

Student Union
M132

M101

M101

M101, M118, F120
Student Union
Hilltop

Hilltop, M118, M132, F120
M132

M132

Student Union
Hilltop

Hilltop

Hilltop

Hilltop
Student Union
F102

F102

F102

F102, M118, M132, F120
Student Union
Hilltop

M132

Student Union
Hilltop

Hilltop

Hilltop

Student Union
Dormitory

M118, M132, FAC120
M101

M101

Dormitory




