## SWOSU Musical Theatre Camp June 16- 19, 2024

## Camp Schedule (subject to change)

(subject to change)			
<u>Sunday, June 16, 2024</u>			
	1:00pm	Registration	Camp Office, FA103
	1:15pm	Auditions/Self-Practice/Tour	M101
	3:30pm	Welcome & Improv Games	M101
	4:30pm	Dinner	Student Union
	6:00pm	Showcase Assignments & Company Rehearsal	M101
	8:30pm	Day Ends!	
	9:30pm	Dormitory Meeting	Dormitory
	10:00pm	Bed Check/Lights Out	·
		June 17, 2024	
	7:15am	Breakfast (Meet in dorm lobby @ 7:00am to walk over)	Student Union
	8:00am	Morning Meeting & Warm-Up	M101
	8:15am	Resume & Audition Workshop	M132
	9:00am	Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization	M101, M118, F120
	10:00am	Company Rehearsal	M101
	11:00am	· · ·	Student Union
	12:30pm	Picking the Right Song	M132
	1:00pm	Happiness/Bows Choreography Session w/Ms. Jordan	M101
	2:30pm	Creating a Character w/Dr. Julian	M101
	3:30pm	Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization	M101, M118, F120
	4:30pm	Dinner	Student Union
	6:00pm	Company Rehearsal	Hilltop
	7:00pm	Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization	Hilltop, M118, M132, F120
	7:30pm	SWOSU Faculty & Student Performance	M132
	8:00pm	Karaoke and Ice Cream Sundae Bar	M132
	10:00pm	Bed Check/Lights Out	
Tuesday, June 18, 2024			
	7:15am	Breakfast (Meet in dorm lobby @ 7:00am to walk over)	Student Union
	8:00am	Morning Meeting & Warm-Up	Hilltop
	8:15am	Learning Music Workshop w/Ms. Julian	Hilltop
	9:00am	Dance Workshop w/Ms. Jordan	Hilltop
	10:00am	Company Rehearsal	Hilltop
	11:00am	Lunch	Student Union
	12:30pm	Vocal Masterclass w/ Ms. Friend and Ms. Julian	F102
	1:30pm	Company Rehearsal	F102
	2:30pm	Monologue Class w/Dr. Julian	F102
	3:30pm	Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization	F102, M118, M132, F120
	4:30pm	Dinner	Student Union
	6:00pm	Full Run-Through	Hilltop
	8:00pm	Movie Night w/Popcorn & Candy Bar	M132
	10:00pm	Bed Check/Lights Out	
	Wednesd	<u>ay, June 19, 2024</u>	
	7:15am	Breakfast (Meet in dorm lobby @ 7:00am to walk over)	Student Union
	8:00am	Morning Meeting & Warm-Up	Hilltop
	8:15am	Company Rehearsal	Hilltop
	10:00am	Vocal Masterclass w/ Ms. Friend and Ms. Julian	Hilltop
	11:00am	Lunch	Student Union
	12:00pm	Pack up	Dormitory
	2:00pm	Small Group/Solo Rehearsals & Solo Practice/Memorization	M118, M132, FAC120
	3:30pm	Group Warm-Up	M101
	5:00pm	Showcase Performance	M101

Dormitory

6:30pm Checkout